W Ghveesawr | CSURegional Archives

Albury Warden's Office
SA30

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



L

X

Agency:

Box Item

No No

O 00 N O U A W N PP

W N N NN N NNNDNNPRPRPR R R P R R R R
O VW 00 N OO U1 B W N P O O 0 N O U M W N L O

31

printed 14/08/2018 3:40:13 PM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Warden's Office (Mines), Albury

Item

Parish Maps
County of Goulburn, Parish of Albury

County of Goulburn, Parish of Back Creek
County of Goulburn, Parish of Billabung
County of Goulburn, Parish of Bowna
County of Goulburn, Parish of Carabobala
County of Goulburn, Parish of Carabost
County of Goulburn, Parish of Coocook
County of Goulburn, Parish of Cookardinia
County of Goulburn, Parish of Dora Dora
County of Goulburn, Parish of Forest Creek
County of Goulburn, Parish of Gerogery
County of Goulburn, Parish of Holbrook
County of Goulburn, Parish of Hume

County of Goulburn, Parish of Huon

County of Goulburn, Parish of Jergyle
County of Goulburn, Parish of Jindera
County of Goulburn, Parish of Little Billabung
County of Goulburn, Parish of Mitchell
County of Goulburn, Parish of Mountain Creek
County of Goulburn, Parish of Mullanjandra
County of Goulburn, Parish of Mungabarina
County of Goulburn, Parish of Murray
County of Goulburn, Parish of Pulletop
County of Goulburn, Parish of Talmalmo
County of Goulburn, Parish of Thurgona
County of Goulburn, Parish of Vautier
County of Goulburn, Parish of Woomargama
County of Goulburn, Parish of Wyndham
County of Goulburn, Parish of Yambla
County of Goulburn, Parish of Yarra Yarra

County of Goulburn, Parish of Yarra Yarra

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

7th Edn, 1956
3rd Edn, 1947
6th Edn, 1959
6th Edn, 1932
7th Edn, 1959
5th Edn, 1963
6th Edn, 1967
5th Edn, 1960
6th Edn, 1938
6th Edn, 1967
5th Edn, 1936
7th Edn, 1958
5th Edn, 1930
5th Edn, 1931
5th Edn, 1941
7th Edn, 1966
6th Edn, 1958
5th Edn, 1941
5th Edn, 1926
7th Edn, 1966
7th Edn, 1963
6th Edn, 1960
5th Edn, 1967
6th Edn, 1959
7th Edn, 1954
7th Edn, 1968
6th Edn, 1963
5th Edn, 1936
5th Edn, 1967
5th Edn, 1936
6th Edn, 1966

SA 30

Loc

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
Page 1 of 3



Agency: Warden's Office (Mines), Albury

Box

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

printed 14/08/2018 3:40:14 PM

Item
No No

Item

County of Hume, Parish of Buckargingah
County of Hume, Parish of Bulgandry
County of Hume, Parish of Bungowannah
County of Hume, Parish of Burrumbuttock
County of Hume, Parish of Castlestead
County of Hume, Parish of Comer
County of Hume, Parish of Creighton
County of Hume, Parish of Creighton
County of Hume, Parish of Gibson
County of Hume, Parish of Goombargana
County of Hume, Parish of Henty
County of Hume, Parish of Hindmarsh
County of Hume, Parish of Hovell
County of Hume, Parish of Howlong
County of Hume, Parish of Moorwatha
County of Hume, Parish of Morven
County of Hume, Parish of Osborne
County of Hume, Parish of Piney Range
County of Hume, Parish of Ryan
County of Hume, Parish of Sherwyn
County of Hume, Parish of Stilt
County of Hume, Parish of Thugga
County of Hume, Parish of Walbundry
County of Hume, Parish of Walla Walla
County of Urana, Parish of Clear Hill
Mining Maps
Mining Division Map of New South Wales SW Sheet of 4
Mining Division Map of New South Wales SE Sheet of 4
Mining Division Map of New South Wales NE Sheet of 4
Mining Division Map of New South Wales NW Sheet of 4
New South Wales - Department of Mines NSW Fossicking Areas
Fossicking Areas of New South Wales

Mining Districts of NSW Sheet 3 - Tumut and Adelong showing
mining divisions and Gold Fields

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

5th Edn, 1925
8th Edn, 1967
4th Edn, 1930
4th Edn, 1941
5th Edn, 1932
6th Edn, 1952
7th Edn, 1969
7th Edn, 1969
6th Edn, 1967
6th Edn, 1944
6th Edn, 1929
5th Edn, 1931
3rd Edn, 1916
5th Edn, 1932
5th Edn, 1941
7th Edn, 1965
6th Edn, 1966
6th Edn, 1950
5th Edn, 1958
5th Edn, 1924
5th Edn, 1948
5th Edn, 1941
6th Edn, 1941
6th Edn, 1948
8th Edn, 1970

1976
1976
1976
1976

4th Edn, 1946

SA 30

Loc

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Page 2 of 3



Agency: Warden's Office (Mines), Albury

Box Item Item
No No

64  Mining Districts of NSW Sheet 3 - Tumut and Adelong showing
mining divisions and Gold Fields

65 Mineral Map of New South Wales

Town Maps
66 Town of Albury Reference Sheet

printed 14/08/2018 3:40:14 PM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

SA 30
Date Loc
4th Edn, 1946 MD
1964 MD
MD

Page 3 of 3



