

CSURegional Archives Charles Sturt University

Albury Warden's Office SA30

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Agency: Warden's Office (Mines), Albury SA 30

_	-	` "				
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc		
	Parish Maps					
	1	County of Goulburn, Parish of Albury	7th Edn, 1956	MD		
	2	County of Goulburn, Parish of Back Creek	3rd Edn, 1947	MD		
	3	County of Goulburn, Parish of Billabung	6th Edn, 1959	MD		
	4	County of Goulburn, Parish of Bowna	6th Edn, 1932	MD		
	5	County of Goulburn, Parish of Carabobala	7th Edn, 1959	MD		
	6	County of Goulburn, Parish of Carabost	5th Edn, 1963	MD		
	7	County of Goulburn, Parish of Coocook	6th Edn, 1967	MD		
	8	County of Goulburn, Parish of Cookardinia	5th Edn, 1960	MD		
	9	County of Goulburn, Parish of Dora Dora	6th Edn, 1938	MD		
	10	County of Goulburn, Parish of Forest Creek	6th Edn, 1967	MD		
	11	County of Goulburn, Parish of Gerogery	5th Edn, 1936	MD		
	12	County of Goulburn, Parish of Holbrook	7th Edn, 1958	MD		
	13	County of Goulburn, Parish of Hume	5th Edn, 1930	MD		
	14	County of Goulburn, Parish of Huon	5th Edn, 1931	MD		
	15	County of Goulburn, Parish of Jergyle	5th Edn, 1941	MD		
	16	County of Goulburn, Parish of Jindera	7th Edn, 1966	MD		
	17	County of Goulburn, Parish of Little Billabung	6th Edn, 1958	MD		
	18	County of Goulburn, Parish of Mitchell	5th Edn, 1941	MD		
	19	County of Goulburn, Parish of Mountain Creek	5th Edn, 1926	MD		
	20	County of Goulburn, Parish of Mullanjandra	7th Edn, 1966	MD		
	21	County of Goulburn, Parish of Mungabarina	7th Edn, 1963	MD		
	22	County of Goulburn, Parish of Murray	6th Edn, 1960	MD		
	23	County of Goulburn, Parish of Pulletop	5th Edn, 1967	MD		
	24	County of Goulburn, Parish of Talmalmo	6th Edn, 1959	MD		
	25	County of Goulburn, Parish of Thurgona	7th Edn, 1954	MD		
	26	County of Goulburn, Parish of Vautier	7th Edn, 1968	MD		
	27	County of Goulburn, Parish of Woomargama	6th Edn, 1963	MD		
	28	County of Goulburn, Parish of Wyndham	5th Edn, 1936	MD		
	29	County of Goulburn, Parish of Yambla	5th Edn, 1967	MD		
	30	County of Goulburn, Parish of Yarra Yarra	5th Edn, 1936	MD		
	31	County of Goulburn, Parish of Yarra Yarra	6th Edn, 1966	MD		

Agency: Warden's Office (Mines), Albury

SA 30

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc	
	32	County of Hume, Parish of Buckargingah	5th Edn, 1925	MD	
	33	County of Hume, Parish of Bulgandry	8th Edn, 1967	MD	
	34	County of Hume, Parish of Bungowannah	4th Edn, 1930	MD	
	35	County of Hume, Parish of Burrumbuttock	4th Edn, 1941	MD	
	36	County of Hume, Parish of Castlestead	5th Edn, 1932	MD	
	37	County of Hume, Parish of Comer	6th Edn, 1952	MD	
	38	County of Hume, Parish of Creighton	7th Edn, 1969	MD	
	39	County of Hume, Parish of Creighton	7th Edn, 1969	MD	
	40	County of Hume, Parish of Gibson	6th Edn, 1967	MD	
	41	County of Hume, Parish of Goombargana	6th Edn, 1944	MD	
	42	County of Hume, Parish of Henty	6th Edn, 1929	MD	
	43	County of Hume, Parish of Hindmarsh	5th Edn, 1931	MD	
	44	County of Hume, Parish of Hovell	3rd Edn, 1916	MD	
	45	County of Hume, Parish of Howlong	5th Edn, 1932	MD	
	46	County of Hume, Parish of Moorwatha	5th Edn, 1941	MD	
	47	County of Hume, Parish of Morven	7th Edn, 1965	MD	
	48	County of Hume, Parish of Osborne	6th Edn, 1966	MD	
	49	County of Hume, Parish of Piney Range	6th Edn, 1950	MD	
	50	County of Hume, Parish of Ryan	5th Edn, 1958	MD	
	51	County of Hume, Parish of Sherwyn	5th Edn, 1924	MD	
	52	County of Hume, Parish of Stilt	5th Edn, 1948	MD	
	53	County of Hume, Parish of Thugga	5th Edn, 1941	MD	
	54	County of Hume, Parish of Walbundry	6th Edn, 1941	MD	
	55	County of Hume, Parish of Walla Walla	6th Edn, 1948	MD	
	56	County of Urana, Parish of Clear Hill	8th Edn, 1970	MD	
Mining Maps					
	57	Mining Division Map of New South Wales SW Sheet of 4	1976	MD	
	58	Mining Division Map of New South Wales SE Sheet of 4	1976	MD	
	59	Mining Division Map of New South Wales NE Sheet of 4	1976	MD	
	60	Mining Division Map of New South Wales NW Sheet of 4	1976	MD	
	61	New South Wales - Department of Mines NSW Fossicking Areas		MD	
	62	Fossicking Areas of New South Wales		MD	
	63	Mining Districts of NSW Sheet 3 - Tumut and Adelong showing mining divisions and Gold Fields	4th Edn, 1946	MD	

Agency: Warden's Office (Mines), Albury **SA 30** Box Item Item **Date** Loc No No 64 Mining Districts of NSW Sheet 3 - Tumut and Adelong showing 4th Edn, 1946 MDmining divisions and Gold Fields Mineral Map of New South Wales 65 1964 MD **Town Maps** 66 Town of Albury Reference Sheet MD